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A000993523 BISWARUP  MAJHI Male No  1  1 1 OBC-B  4  376.00  70.75  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000620631 SIMA  GORAI Female No  2  2 2 OBC-B  8  371.00  66.86  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000462030 RAJESH  MAHATO Male No  3  3 3 OBC-B  8  370.00  71.14  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000161860 PRANTIK  DAS Male No  4 4 UR  7  369.00  81.71  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001666110 DOLON  MAHATO Female No  5  4 5 OBC-B  3  368.00  69.43  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001417190 SURAJIT  MAHATO Male No  6  5 6 OBC-B  9  363.00  82.71  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002404002 RAJIB SINGH SARDAR Male No  7  1 7 ST  3  362.00  65.83  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000651569 LAXMI  GORAIN Female No  8  6 8 OBC-B  1  358.00  68.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001301486 ARNAB  MANDAL Male No  9  1 9 SC  15  357.00  54.29  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000651143 SUMANTA  KUMAR Male No  10  7 10 OBC-B  2  353.00  94.57  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001351628 PRIYANKA KUMAR 

MAHATO

Female No  11  8 11 OBC-B  1  352.00  62.43  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001749179 PINKI  MURMU Female No  12  2 12 ST  7  352.00  51.43  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001363649 RUPCHAND  KUMAR Male No  13  9 13 OBC-B  6  349.00  80.71  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001531066 JHARNA  MAHATO Female No  14  10 14 OBC-B  8  348.00  70.86  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001803493 SAMILA  MAHATO Female No  15 15 UR  5  348.00  46.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002346210 NIKITA  HANSDA Female No  16  3 16 ST  21  347.00  53.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000690660 DHARMARAJ  MAHATO Male No  17  11 17 OBC-B  8  345.00  58.29  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001645276 MAKHAN CHANDRA 

KUMAR

Male No  18  12 18 OBC-B  3  343.00  70.29  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001122292 DINESH  KUMAR Male No  19  13 19 OBC-B  13  342.00  76.14  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001342738 PRAJAKTA  MAHATO Female No  20  14 20 OBC-B  9  342.00  70.83  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001675492 MANOJIT  MAHATO Male No  21  15 21 OBC-B  3  339.00  71.57  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001189691 SUSHIL  MAJHI Male No  22  4 22 ST  3  338.00  74.43  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001491606 MADHUMITA  MAHATO Female No  23  16 23 OBC-B  6  338.00  43.86  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001422186 FALGUNI  MAHATO Male No  24  17 24 OBC-B  7  337.00  69.71  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001064506 RAJIB  KUMAR Male No  25  18 25 OBC-B  2  334.00  77.43  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001767923 AKASH  SINGH Male No  26 26 UR  9  332.00  67.57  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000575397 BISWAJIT  MAJHI Male No  27  19 27 OBC-B  3  331.00  57.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000602639 SUBHAJIT  CHAKRABORTY Male No  28 28 UR  7  330.00  69.57  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001426370 MAKAR  KUMAR Male No  29  20 29 OBC-B  3  330.00  57.63  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000360030 DIPANNWITA  KUIRI Female No  30  21 30 OBC-B  11  330.00  53.29  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000273258 BITHIKA  SAREN Female No  31  5 31 ST  5  329.00  71.71  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002230125 SABUJ  KUMAR Male No  32  22 32 OBC-B  1  329.00  61.29  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001268917 ANIMESH  GORAIN Male No  33  23 33 OBC-B  11  329.00  60.71  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001114506 RAMLAL  KISKU Male No  34  6 34 ST  14  329.00  51.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001521883 SOMEN  DUTTA Male No  35 35 UR  4  328.00  53.14  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001472339 SAJAL  DUTTA Male No  36 36 UR  4  327.00  49.71  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000920402 SUMIT  MANDAL Male No  37  2 37 SC  6  324.00  59.57  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001597345 SOMNATH  RAJAK Male No  38 38 UR  1  323.00  53.43  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000701274 DEEP  ROY Male No  39 39 UR  4  322.00  64.71  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000794743 SHIBAM  SINGHA Male No  40 40 UR  3  321.00  67.71  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001542687 DEEP  DEY Male No  41 41 UR  4  319.00  39.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001331526 PUJA  MAHATO Female No  42  24 42 OBC-B  1  318.00  51.57  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001269852 CHITRALEKHA  ACHARYA Female No  43 43 UR  6  318.00  30.14  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002430470 APURBA  MAHATO Male No  44  25 44 OBC-B  22  317.00  81.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001261324 MANISHA  CHAKRABARTY Female No  45 45 UR  6  317.00  80.29  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000920372 PULAK  CHATTERJEE Male No  46 46 UR  7  317.00  57.14  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002171387 SUBHAJIT  RAJAK Male No  47  3 47 SC  2  317.00  52.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000874749 SOROJ  MAHATO Male No  48 48 UR  21  317.00  50.14  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001322741 SAMANTA  KUMAR Male No  49  26 49 OBC-B  9  317.00  42.86  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001633826 SOURAV  MAHATO Male No  50  27 50 OBC-B  6  316.00  60.43  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000209655 OMM  CHAKRABARTTY Male No  51 51 UR  5  315.00  69.71  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001340547 BINATI  MAJHI Female No  52  28 52 OBC-B  3  315.00  48.43  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000664841 RAHUL  GOPE Male No  53  29 53 OBC-B  11  315.00  45.43  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000333696 PRITILATA  MAJHI Female No  54  4 54 SC  9  315.00  44.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000711896 SONALI  MAHATO Female No  55  30 55 OBC-B  15  314.00  43.43  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001241288 BASANTA  MAHATO Male No  56  31 56 OBC-B  13  314.00  40.14  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000812081 CHAYAN  DUTTA Male No  57 57 UR  4  312.00  55.29  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001465712 PRABIN  KUMAR Male No  58  32 58 OBC-B  7  309.00  55.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000571089 BARNALI  MAHATO Female No  59  33 59 OBC-B  2  309.00  47.29  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001808617 KULDIP  MAHATO Male No  60 60 UR  6  308.00  77.43  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000856224 SHAMBHU  PARAMANIK Male No  61  34 61 OBC-B  3  308.00  62.29  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001513758 SHUBHENDU  MUKHERJEE Male No  62 62 UR  16  308.00  51.71  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001401657 JAGADISH  MAHATO Male No  63  35 63 OBC-B  9  306.00  42.29  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000155659 JEET  KUIRI Male No  64  36 64 OBC-B  8  305.00  47.29  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001759736 ANANDA  PARAMANIK Male No  65  37 65 OBC-B  6  305.00  46.29  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001812506 PRATIVA  MAHATO Female No  66  38 66 OBC-B  2  304.00  50.29  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001480925 ARNAB  DAS Male No  67 67 UR  7  303.00  81.14  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001514839 HAREN  KUMAR Male No  68  39 68 OBC-B  4  303.00  44.14  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001597492 RAJDEEP  NAG Male No  69 69 UR  5  302.00  65.29  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000103694 PRABHAT  KUIRY Male No  70  40 70 OBC-B  4  301.00  44.86  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001119610 SOURAV KUMAR MAJHI Male No  71  41 71 OBC-B  1  300.00  49.29  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000573829 ABHISHEK  GOSWAMI Male No  72 72 UR  2  300.00  43.14  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000560667 SUBHAJIT  GORAIN Male No  73  42 73 OBC-B  3  300.00  39.14  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001184530 SUTAPA  MAJHI Female No  74  7 74 ST  1  298.00  73.29  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001651150 DASHAMI  MAHATO Female No  75  43 75 OBC-B  7  298.00  64.43  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002413975 SACHIN  KUMAR Male No  76  44 76 OBC-B  6  296.00  91.71  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001494978 PURNANGO  MAHATO Male No  77  45 77 OBC-B  5  296.00  66.14  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000206683 KAMALESH  MAHATA Male No  78  46 78 OBC-B  10  296.00  54.14  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001172827 SANDIP  MAHATO Male No  79  47 79 OBC-B  6  295.00  75.57  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001861716 BUDHESWAR  CHANDRA Male No  80 80 UR  8  294.00  73.71  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001522499 PRATAP  KUMAR Male No  81  48 81 OBC-B  6  294.00  52.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000650836 ANUPAMA  MAHATO Female No  82  49 82 OBC-B  1  294.00  48.14  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002092306 TANMOY  KUMAR Male No  83  50 83 OBC-B  3  294.00  48.14  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001549993 PRITILATA  MAHATO Female No  84  51 84 OBC-B  3  293.00  77.43  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001390276 MANOJ  MAHATO Male No  85  52 85 OBC-B  13  293.00  67.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001836754 SOUMEN  MAHATO Male No  86  53 86 OBC-B  19  292.00  66.14  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001302310 SWATI  MAHATO Female No  87  54 87 OBC-B  3  292.00  61.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001050361 JAHARLAL  KUMAR Male No  88 88 UR  2  292.00  46.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001629118 PRATIMA  GORAI Female No  89  55 89 OBC-B  2  291.00  40.71  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001550128 RABINDRA  HANSDA Male No  90  8 90 ST  7  290.00  57.50  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001274812 TANIA  DUTTA Female No  91 91 UR  6  290.00  55.86  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000862352 HARADHAN  KUMAR Male No  92  56 92 OBC-B  3  290.00  38.86  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000265898 SUHASHINI  KUMAR Female No  93 93 UR  3  288.00  67.86  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001755738 MANOJIT  ROY Male No  94 94 UR  7  286.00  55.29  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000876116 SONALI  MAHATO Female No  95  57 95 OBC-B  11  286.00  45.14  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001466234 BIPADTARAN  MAHATO Male No  96  58 96 OBC-B  20  286.00  41.86  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001252689 SATHI  KUIRI Female No  97  59 97 OBC-B  3  286.00  41.29  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001046390 BICKY  KUMAR Male No  98  60 98 OBC-B  5  285.00  63.14  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001584527 SUVOJIT  MAHATO Male No  99  61 99 OBC-B  2  284.00  54.29  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000857446 BIKASH  KALINDI Male No  100  5 100 SC  10  284.00  37.71  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001515077 KALENDRA  TUDU Male No  101  9 101 ST  13  283.00  43.29  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001618348 SNEHANKITA  SEAL Female No  102 102 UR  8  282.00  77.78  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001621653 CHITTARANJAN  MAHATO Male No  103  62 103 OBC-B  15  282.00  73.71  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001483417 RAHUL  MAHATO Male No  104 104 UR  2  282.00  54.57  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001883611 TANUSHREE  MAHATO Female No  105  63 105 OBC-B  15  282.00  52.86  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002058298 RABINDRANATH  KUMAR Male No  106 106 UR  4  282.00  44.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001319225 KRISHNAPADA  HEMBRAM Male No  107  10 107 ST  11  280.00  73.80  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000921153 HIRANMOY  MURMU Male No  108  11 108 ST  2  279.00  44.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000941218 DEBABRATA  KUMAR Male No  109  64 109 OBC-B  6  278.00  83.71  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001308154 BISHAL  MAHATO Male No  110  65 110 OBC-B  4  277.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001592170 SANTU  KUMAR Male No  111 111 UR  12  277.00  53.14  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000554901 AKASH  GORAIN Male No  112  66 112 OBC-B  3  277.00  43.43  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000254794 PADMA PALASHI 

GOSWAMI

Female No  113 113 UR  6  276.00  43.14  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000961583 AMIYA PRASAD MAHATO Male No  114  67 114 OBC-B  15  276.00  42.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001821070 BISHAL  KUMAR Male No  115 115 UR  3  275.00  53.86  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000939864 HARADHAN  SARDAR Male No  116  12 116 ST  3  275.00  44.43  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001359648 RANA  PARAMANIK Male No  117  68 117 OBC-B  1  274.00  46.86  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002027959 MANAS RANJAN MAHATO Male No  118 118 UR  17  274.00  37.43  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001080364 SUBHANKAR  KUMAR Male No  119  69 119 OBC-B  4  273.00  60.71  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000978166 SUBHAJIT  MAHATO Male No  120  70 120 OBC-B  13  273.00  39.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001809344 SUDARSAN  KARMAKAR Male No  121 121 UR  3  272.00  48.14  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002366827 PREMNATH  KUMAR Male No  122 122 UR  9  272.00  46.71  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001756356 SABYASACHI KUMAR 

MAJHI

Male No  123  71 123 OBC-B  7  271.00  87.40  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000728147 MANOJ  MAHATO Male No  124  72 124 OBC-B  1  271.00  64.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001400954 JAYANTA  ROY Male No  125 125 UR  1  271.00  60.57  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002131273 BIJOY  RAJAK Male No  126  6 126 SC  16  271.00  51.14  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001371098 MANJU  SARDAR Female No  127  13 127 ST  3  271.00  40.86  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001503866 SULOCHANA  KUMAR Female No  128  73 128 OBC-B  7  271.00  40.29  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001494436 RISHIKESH  MAHATO Male No  129  74 129 OBC-B  3  270.00  68.29  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001343665 PABAN CHANDRA 

MAHATO

Male No  130  75 130 OBC-B  5  270.00  63.43  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001725775 PRAHLAD  MAJHI Male No  131  76 131 OBC-B  5  268.00  48.43  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001002556 AMAR NATH KUIRY Male No  132  77 132 OBC-B  4  267.00  48.43  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001839065 RAKESH  MAHATO Male No  133  78 133 OBC-B  11  267.00  46.71  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001414496 SHIBRAM  MAHATO Male No  134 134 UR  9  267.00  42.71  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001750641 ANURAG  SING Male No  135  14 135 ST  20  266.00  40.43  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002095928 TANMOY  MAHATO Male No  136  79 136 OBC-B  6  265.00  39.14  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000864051 ASHOK  MAHATO Male No  137  80 137 OBC-B  22  264.00  43.57  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001478638 SHIBANI  MANDI Female No  138  15 138 ST  18  264.00  38.71  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001381245 ARABINDA  SINGHA Male No  139  16 139 ST  7  264.00  35.57  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001754850 MITALI  KUMAR Female No  140 140 UR  1  263.00  77.33  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001119634 DEBASISH  MAHATO Male No  141  81 141 OBC-B  15  263.00  58.71  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001925766 JIT  KARMAKAR Male No  142  82 142 OBC-B  7  263.00  50.43  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001791444 BASANTI  SOREN Female No  143  17 143 ST  8  263.00  47.14  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001336306 SOMNATH  MANDAL Male No  144  7 144 SC  5  263.00  42.14  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001187057 ASHOK  MAHATO Male No  145  83 145 OBC-B  6  263.00  31.29  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001294805 SUBHRA  MAHATO Male No  146  84 146 OBC-B  8  262.00  76.57  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000908585 KIRAN  MAHATO Male No  147 147 UR  9  262.00  59.86  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002230011 ARINDAM  KUMAR Male No  148 148 UR  2  262.00  57.86  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001390689 RAJESH  MAHATO Male No  149  85 149 OBC-B  13  261.00  62.86  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002335810 MUKESH  DIGAR Male No  150 150 UR  16  261.00  43.86  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001567428 SANTANA  MURMU Female No  151  18 151 ST  1  259.00  71.43  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002434427 DHANANJOY  KUMAR Male No  152  1 152 OBC-A  4  259.00  42.71  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001632372 MILAN  MAHATO Male No  153 153 UR  8  258.00  61.57  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000972048 CHIRADIP  MAHATO Male No  154  86 154 OBC-B  5  258.00  57.86  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002231953 SAMPRIKTA MAHIMA 

SINGH

Female No  155  19 155 ST  24  257.00  56.71  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002101168 SIMA  DAS Female No  156 156 UR  7  256.00  58.14  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001409674 PRASANTA  KUMAR Male No  157  87 157 OBC-B  8  254.00  63.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001950636 TARUN  MAHATO Male No  158 158 UR  7  254.00  51.71  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001931259 SINGRAI  HANSDA Male No  159 159 UR  15  254.00  46.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001557485 ROHIT  PARAMANIK Male No  160  88 160 OBC-B  1  252.00  75.43  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001537569 SILPA  BEHARA Female No  161  89 161 OBC-B  10  251.00  47.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001270855 SUDIP  MAHATO Male No  162  90 162 OBC-B  5  250.00  52.29  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000758367 SUBHAM  DUTTA Male No  163 163 UR  5  250.00  41.57  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002313941 ABHISEK  MAJUMDER Male No  164  8 164 SC  22  246.00  57.71  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002287043 ABHISHEK SINGH MURA Male No  165  20 165 ST  1  243.00  85.40  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001564846 BHARAT KISHOR MAJHI Male No  166  91 166 OBC-B  7  243.00  36.63  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001748856 SUBHALAXMI  MAHATO Female No  167  92 167 OBC-B  6  243.00  31.71  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002193656 DIBYENDU  KUMAR Male No  168  93 168 OBC-B  2  242.00  59.43  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001327995 APARESH  MAHATO Male No  169  94 169 OBC-B  13  242.00  46.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001627715 BHAKTIBHUSAN  KUMAR Male No  170 170 UR  6  242.00  42.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002009786 AMIYA  MANDAL Male No  171  9 171 SC  8  241.00  53.29  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001839805 SHUBHRADIP  MAHATO Male No  172  95 172 OBC-B  12  241.00  47.43  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001773810 RAKESH  RAJOWAR Male No  173  10 173 SC  5  240.00  88.86  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002247964 SUBRATA  KUMAR Male No  174  96 174 OBC-B  6  240.00  60.43  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001610268 BIKRAM  MANDAL Male No  175 175 UR  3  240.00  41.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001103718 RANJIT  MAHATO Male No  176  97 176 OBC-B  17  239.00  71.86  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000240801 BIJOY  MAJHI Male No  177  98 177 OBC-B  4  237.00  47.29  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001104291 SUBHANKAR  KUMAR Male No  178  99 178 OBC-B  6  236.00  76.71  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002041480 AMIT  MAHATO Male No  179  100 179 OBC-B  5  234.00  42.71  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001990282 RABIN  MAHATO Male No  180  101 180 OBC-B  2  234.00  34.43  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001846209 TAPAN  MAHATO Male No  181  102 181 OBC-B  1  231.00  82.80  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001902336 BIKASH  MAHATO Male No  182  103 182 OBC-B  18  231.00  42.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002122068 NARAYAN  KUMAR Male No  183 183 UR  2  229.00  46.14  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001768896 SUMI  GORAIN Female No  184  104 184 OBC-B  5  227.00  91.57  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001329699 RAGHUPATI  KUMAR Male No  185 185 UR  2  227.00  31.71  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002164217 SACHIN  MAHATO Male No  186 186 UR  1  227.00  27.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002388871 SOUVIK  KUIRI Male No  187  105 187 OBC-B  5  226.00  43.29  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002242665 SUBHAJIT  PARAMANIK Male No  188 188 UR  4  226.00  29.29  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001505704 SHYAMCHARAN  MAJHI Male No  189 189 UR  10  225.00  32.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001831723 SARITA  MAHATO Female No  190  106 190 OBC-B  15  224.00  52.43  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001343180 AMAR  MAHATO Male No  191  107 191 OBC-B  6  224.00  39.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001419468 SHAMBHU  MAHATO Male No  192  108 192 OBC-B  2  224.00  30.57  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001096343 ANIMESH  MAHATO Male No  193  109 193 OBC-B  23  223.00  50.86  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002439104 SUNIL  MANDI Male No  194  21 194 ST  2  223.00  45.29  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000921791 NANDITA  MAHATO Female No  195  110 195 OBC-B  11  222.00  55.29  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001467763 RAMANI  MURA Female No  196  22 196 ST  4  222.00  30.57  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001532408 NUPUR  SAHIS Female No  197  11 197 SC  22  221.00  38.29  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001364208 HEMANTA  TUDU Male No  198  23 198 ST  16  221.00  31.86  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001490853 MAHABIR  MANDI Male No  199  24 199 ST  12  220.00  31.14  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001676631 AKASH  MAHATO Male Yes  200 200 UR  6  217.00  37.86  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001984900 MANASH  KUMAR Male No  201  111 201 OBC-B  6  217.00  30.43  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002381796 ANUP  MAHATO Male No  202  112 202 OBC-B  9  216.00  44.14  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001734594 MAHESWAR  

MACHHOWAR

Male No  203 203 UR  1  212.00  65.14  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001537354 NIRANJAN  MAJHI Male No  204 204 UR  2  212.00  37.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000884553 DINESH  GORAT Male No  205  12 205 SC  1  212.00  30.29  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001943892 GUHIRAM  MAHATO Male No  206 206 UR  4  210.00  33.43  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001472152 SRIJAL  HANSDA Male No  207  25 207 ST  4  209.00  90.14  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000635748 MANARANJAN  MAHATO Male No  208  113 208 OBC-B  3  208.00  64.86  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000409172 DIPANKAR  BAURI Male No  209  13 209 SC  9  208.00  33.29  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001116795 BISWAJIT  MURMU Male No  210  26 210 ST  7  204.00  31.57  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001221247 ASHISH  MAHATO Male No  211  114 211 OBC-B  11  200.00  28.29  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001490200 SOMNATH  BAURI Male No  212  14 212 SC  17  199.00  41.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001480846 ADITYA  BAURI Male No  213  15 213 SC  19  197.00  29.43  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001342213 CHAMPA  MAHATO Female No  214  115 214 OBC-B  8  196.00  38.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001679940 AKASH  MAJHI Male No  215 215 UR  10  196.00  26.43  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002122116 SAHEB  AKHTAR Male No  216 216 UR  10  190.00  66.14  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001936447 GOURANGA  KUMAR Male No  217 217 UR  5  190.00  35.75  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000829794 KHAROYAL  SAREN Male No  218  27 218 ST  9  188.00  29.86  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002316542 RISHI  KARMAKAR Male No  219 219 UR  6  187.00  38.43  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001953337 SANJOY  MAHATO Male No  220  116 220 OBC-B  6  185.00  78.43  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001349289 SAJUNA  KHATUN Female No  221  2 221 OBC-A  3  185.00  30.29  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001370442 SUKURMONI  TUDU Female No  222  28 222 ST  7  184.00  76.57  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001114980 PRATIMA  RAJAK Female No  223  16 223 SC  5  184.00  27.71  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001695580 SK  SOHAIL Male No  224  3 224 OBC-A  21  182.00  29.43  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000661922 RAJESH  GORAIN Male Yes  225  117 225 OBC-B  2  181.00  27.86  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001761855 RAMPADA  MAHATO Male No  226 226 UR  10  179.00  28.43  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000010554 RAMNATH  HANSDA Male No  227  29 227 ST  11  179.00  27.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002128990 SURYA  BASKEY Male No  228  30 228 ST  9  178.00  34.29  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001388991 AHAD  KHAN Male No  229 229 UR  6  177.00  29.57  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001553012 TEHJIT  MALLICK Female No  230 230 UR  9  176.00  36.10  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002217244 ASTAMI  RAKSHIT Female No  231  118 231 OBC-B  1  176.00  26.86  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002434427 DHANANJOY  KUMAR Male No  152  1 1 OBC-A  4  259.00  42.71  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001349289 SAJUNA  KHATUN Female No  221  2 2 OBC-A  3  185.00  30.29  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001695580 SK  SOHAIL Male No  224  3 3 OBC-A  21  182.00  29.43  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Arsha College,Purulia

Sidho Kanho Birsha University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:10.42

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - English

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000993523 BISWARUP  MAJHI Male No  1  1 1 OBC-B  4  376.00  70.75  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000620631 SIMA  GORAI Female No  2  2 2 OBC-B  8  371.00  66.86  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000462030 RAJESH  MAHATO Male No  3  3 3 OBC-B  8  370.00  71.14  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001666110 DOLON  MAHATO Female No  5  4 4 OBC-B  3  368.00  69.43  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001417190 SURAJIT  MAHATO Male No  6  5 5 OBC-B  9  363.00  82.71  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000651569 LAXMI  GORAIN Female No  8  6 6 OBC-B  1  358.00  68.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000651143 SUMANTA  KUMAR Male No  10  7 7 OBC-B  2  353.00  94.57  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001351628 PRIYANKA KUMAR 

MAHATO

Female No  11  8 8 OBC-B  1  352.00  62.43  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001363649 RUPCHAND  KUMAR Male No  13  9 9 OBC-B  6  349.00  80.71  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001531066 JHARNA  MAHATO Female No  14  10 10 OBC-B  8  348.00  70.86  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000690660 DHARMARAJ  MAHATO Male No  17  11 11 OBC-B  8  345.00  58.29  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001645276 MAKHAN CHANDRA 

KUMAR

Male No  18  12 12 OBC-B  3  343.00  70.29  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001122292 DINESH  KUMAR Male No  19  13 13 OBC-B  13  342.00  76.14  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001342738 PRAJAKTA  MAHATO Female No  20  14 14 OBC-B  9  342.00  70.83  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001675492 MANOJIT  MAHATO Male No  21  15 15 OBC-B  3  339.00  71.57  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001491606 MADHUMITA  MAHATO Female No  23  16 16 OBC-B  6  338.00  43.86  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001422186 FALGUNI  MAHATO Male No  24  17 17 OBC-B  7  337.00  69.71  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001064506 RAJIB  KUMAR Male No  25  18 18 OBC-B  2  334.00  77.43  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000575397 BISWAJIT  MAJHI Male No  27  19 19 OBC-B  3  331.00  57.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001426370 MAKAR  KUMAR Male No  29  20 20 OBC-B  3  330.00  57.63  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000360030 DIPANNWITA  KUIRI Female No  30  21 21 OBC-B  11  330.00  53.29  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002230125 SABUJ  KUMAR Male No  32  22 22 OBC-B  1  329.00  61.29  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001268917 ANIMESH  GORAIN Male No  33  23 23 OBC-B  11  329.00  60.71  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001331526 PUJA  MAHATO Female No  42  24 24 OBC-B  1  318.00  51.57  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002430470 APURBA  MAHATO Male No  44  25 25 OBC-B  22  317.00  81.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001322741 SAMANTA  KUMAR Male No  49  26 26 OBC-B  9  317.00  42.86  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001633826 SOURAV  MAHATO Male No  50  27 27 OBC-B  6  316.00  60.43  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001340547 BINATI  MAJHI Female No  52  28 28 OBC-B  3  315.00  48.43  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000664841 RAHUL  GOPE Male No  53  29 29 OBC-B  11  315.00  45.43  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000711896 SONALI  MAHATO Female No  55  30 30 OBC-B  15  314.00  43.43  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001241288 BASANTA  MAHATO Male No  56  31 31 OBC-B  13  314.00  40.14  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001465712 PRABIN  KUMAR Male No  58  32 32 OBC-B  7  309.00  55.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000571089 BARNALI  MAHATO Female No  59  33 33 OBC-B  2  309.00  47.29  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000856224 SHAMBHU  PARAMANIK Male No  61  34 34 OBC-B  3  308.00  62.29  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001401657 JAGADISH  MAHATO Male No  63  35 35 OBC-B  9  306.00  42.29  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000155659 JEET  KUIRI Male No  64  36 36 OBC-B  8  305.00  47.29  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001759736 ANANDA  PARAMANIK Male No  65  37 37 OBC-B  6  305.00  46.29  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001812506 PRATIVA  MAHATO Female No  66  38 38 OBC-B  2  304.00  50.29  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001514839 HAREN  KUMAR Male No  68  39 39 OBC-B  4  303.00  44.14  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000103694 PRABHAT  KUIRY Male No  70  40 40 OBC-B  4  301.00  44.86  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001119610 SOURAV KUMAR MAJHI Male No  71  41 41 OBC-B  1  300.00  49.29  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000560667 SUBHAJIT  GORAIN Male No  73  42 42 OBC-B  3  300.00  39.14  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001651150 DASHAMI  MAHATO Female No  75  43 43 OBC-B  7  298.00  64.43  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002413975 SACHIN  KUMAR Male No  76  44 44 OBC-B  6  296.00  91.71  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001494978 PURNANGO  MAHATO Male No  77  45 45 OBC-B  5  296.00  66.14  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000206683 KAMALESH  MAHATA Male No  78  46 46 OBC-B  10  296.00  54.14  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001172827 SANDIP  MAHATO Male No  79  47 47 OBC-B  6  295.00  75.57  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001522499 PRATAP  KUMAR Male No  81  48 48 OBC-B  6  294.00  52.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000650836 ANUPAMA  MAHATO Female No  82  49 49 OBC-B  1  294.00  48.14  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002092306 TANMOY  KUMAR Male No  83  50 50 OBC-B  3  294.00  48.14  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001549993 PRITILATA  MAHATO Female No  84  51 51 OBC-B  3  293.00  77.43  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001390276 MANOJ  MAHATO Male No  85  52 52 OBC-B  13  293.00  67.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001836754 SOUMEN  MAHATO Male No  86  53 53 OBC-B  19  292.00  66.14  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001302310 SWATI  MAHATO Female No  87  54 54 OBC-B  3  292.00  61.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001629118 PRATIMA  GORAI Female No  89  55 55 OBC-B  2  291.00  40.71  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000862352 HARADHAN  KUMAR Male No  92  56 56 OBC-B  3  290.00  38.86  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000876116 SONALI  MAHATO Female No  95  57 57 OBC-B  11  286.00  45.14  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001466234 BIPADTARAN  MAHATO Male No  96  58 58 OBC-B  20  286.00  41.86  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001252689 SATHI  KUIRI Female No  97  59 59 OBC-B  3  286.00  41.29  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001046390 BICKY  KUMAR Male No  98  60 60 OBC-B  5  285.00  63.14  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001584527 SUVOJIT  MAHATO Male No  99  61 61 OBC-B  2  284.00  54.29  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001621653 CHITTARANJAN  MAHATO Male No  103  62 62 OBC-B  15  282.00  73.71  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001883611 TANUSHREE  MAHATO Female No  105  63 63 OBC-B  15  282.00  52.86  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000941218 DEBABRATA  KUMAR Male No  109  64 64 OBC-B  6  278.00  83.71  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001308154 BISHAL  MAHATO Male No  110  65 65 OBC-B  4  277.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000554901 AKASH  GORAIN Male No  112  66 66 OBC-B  3  277.00  43.43  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000961583 AMIYA PRASAD MAHATO Male No  114  67 67 OBC-B  15  276.00  42.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001359648 RANA  PARAMANIK Male No  117  68 68 OBC-B  1  274.00  46.86  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001080364 SUBHANKAR  KUMAR Male No  119  69 69 OBC-B  4  273.00  60.71  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000978166 SUBHAJIT  MAHATO Male No  120  70 70 OBC-B  13  273.00  39.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001756356 SABYASACHI KUMAR 

MAJHI

Male No  123  71 71 OBC-B  7  271.00  87.40  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000728147 MANOJ  MAHATO Male No  124  72 72 OBC-B  1  271.00  64.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001503866 SULOCHANA  KUMAR Female No  128  73 73 OBC-B  7  271.00  40.29  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001494436 RISHIKESH  MAHATO Male No  129  74 74 OBC-B  3  270.00  68.29  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001343665 PABAN CHANDRA 

MAHATO

Male No  130  75 75 OBC-B  5  270.00  63.43  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001725775 PRAHLAD  MAJHI Male No  131  76 76 OBC-B  5  268.00  48.43  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001002556 AMAR NATH KUIRY Male No  132  77 77 OBC-B  4  267.00  48.43  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001839065 RAKESH  MAHATO Male No  133  78 78 OBC-B  11  267.00  46.71  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002095928 TANMOY  MAHATO Male No  136  79 79 OBC-B  6  265.00  39.14  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000864051 ASHOK  MAHATO Male No  137  80 80 OBC-B  22  264.00  43.57  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001119634 DEBASISH  MAHATO Male No  141  81 81 OBC-B  15  263.00  58.71  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001925766 JIT  KARMAKAR Male No  142  82 82 OBC-B  7  263.00  50.43  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001187057 ASHOK  MAHATO Male No  145  83 83 OBC-B  6  263.00  31.29  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001294805 SUBHRA  MAHATO Male No  146  84 84 OBC-B  8  262.00  76.57  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001390689 RAJESH  MAHATO Male No  149  85 85 OBC-B  13  261.00  62.86  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000972048 CHIRADIP  MAHATO Male No  154  86 86 OBC-B  5  258.00  57.86  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001409674 PRASANTA  KUMAR Male No  157  87 87 OBC-B  8  254.00  63.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001557485 ROHIT  PARAMANIK Male No  160  88 88 OBC-B  1  252.00  75.43  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001537569 SILPA  BEHARA Female No  161  89 89 OBC-B  10  251.00  47.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001270855 SUDIP  MAHATO Male No  162  90 90 OBC-B  5  250.00  52.29  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001564846 BHARAT KISHOR MAJHI Male No  166  91 91 OBC-B  7  243.00  36.63  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001748856 SUBHALAXMI  MAHATO Female No  167  92 92 OBC-B  6  243.00  31.71  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002193656 DIBYENDU  KUMAR Male No  168  93 93 OBC-B  2  242.00  59.43  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001327995 APARESH  MAHATO Male No  169  94 94 OBC-B  13  242.00  46.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001839805 SHUBHRADIP  MAHATO Male No  172  95 95 OBC-B  12  241.00  47.43  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002247964 SUBRATA  KUMAR Male No  174  96 96 OBC-B  6  240.00  60.43  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001103718 RANJIT  MAHATO Male No  176  97 97 OBC-B  17  239.00  71.86  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000240801 BIJOY  MAJHI Male No  177  98 98 OBC-B  4  237.00  47.29  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001104291 SUBHANKAR  KUMAR Male No  178  99 99 OBC-B  6  236.00  76.71  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002041480 AMIT  MAHATO Male No  179  100 100 OBC-B  5  234.00  42.71  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001990282 RABIN  MAHATO Male No  180  101 101 OBC-B  2  234.00  34.43  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001846209 TAPAN  MAHATO Male No  181  102 102 OBC-B  1  231.00  82.80  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001902336 BIKASH  MAHATO Male No  182  103 103 OBC-B  18  231.00  42.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001768896 SUMI  GORAIN Female No  184  104 104 OBC-B  5  227.00  91.57  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002388871 SOUVIK  KUIRI Male No  187  105 105 OBC-B  5  226.00  43.29  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001831723 SARITA  MAHATO Female No  190  106 106 OBC-B  15  224.00  52.43  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001343180 AMAR  MAHATO Male No  191  107 107 OBC-B  6  224.00  39.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001419468 SHAMBHU  MAHATO Male No  192  108 108 OBC-B  2  224.00  30.57  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001096343 ANIMESH  MAHATO Male No  193  109 109 OBC-B  23  223.00  50.86  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000921791 NANDITA  MAHATO Female No  195  110 110 OBC-B  11  222.00  55.29  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001984900 MANASH  KUMAR Male No  201  111 111 OBC-B  6  217.00  30.43  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002381796 ANUP  MAHATO Male No  202  112 112 OBC-B  9  216.00  44.14  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000635748 MANARANJAN  MAHATO Male No  208  113 113 OBC-B  3  208.00  64.86  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001221247 ASHISH  MAHATO Male No  211  114 114 OBC-B  11  200.00  28.29  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001342213 CHAMPA  MAHATO Female No  214  115 115 OBC-B  8  196.00  38.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001953337 SANJOY  MAHATO Male No  220  116 116 OBC-B  6  185.00  78.43  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000661922 RAJESH  GORAIN Male Yes  225  117 117 OBC-B  2  181.00  27.86  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002217244 ASTAMI  RAKSHIT Female No  231  118 118 OBC-B  1  176.00  26.86  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001301486 ARNAB  MANDAL Male No  9  1 1 SC  15  357.00  54.29  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000920402 SUMIT  MANDAL Male No  37  2 2 SC  6  324.00  59.57  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002171387 SUBHAJIT  RAJAK Male No  47  3 3 SC  2  317.00  52.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000333696 PRITILATA  MAJHI Female No  54  4 4 SC  9  315.00  44.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000857446 BIKASH  KALINDI Male No  100  5 5 SC  10  284.00  37.71  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002131273 BIJOY  RAJAK Male No  126  6 6 SC  16  271.00  51.14  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001336306 SOMNATH  MANDAL Male No  144  7 7 SC  5  263.00  42.14  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002313941 ABHISEK  MAJUMDER Male No  164  8 8 SC  22  246.00  57.71  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002009786 AMIYA  MANDAL Male No  171  9 9 SC  8  241.00  53.29  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001773810 RAKESH  RAJOWAR Male No  173  10 10 SC  5  240.00  88.86  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001532408 NUPUR  SAHIS Female No  197  11 11 SC  22  221.00  38.29  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000884553 DINESH  GORAT Male No  205  12 12 SC  1  212.00  30.29  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000409172 DIPANKAR  BAURI Male No  209  13 13 SC  9  208.00  33.29  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001490200 SOMNATH  BAURI Male No  212  14 14 SC  17  199.00  41.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001480846 ADITYA  BAURI Male No  213  15 15 SC  19  197.00  29.43  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001114980 PRATIMA  RAJAK Female No  223  16 16 SC  5  184.00  27.71  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002404002 RAJIB SINGH SARDAR Male No  7  1 1 ST  3  362.00  65.83  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001749179 PINKI  MURMU Female No  12  2 2 ST  7  352.00  51.43  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002346210 NIKITA  HANSDA Female No  16  3 3 ST  21  347.00  53.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001189691 SUSHIL  MAJHI Male No  22  4 4 ST  3  338.00  74.43  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000273258 BITHIKA  SAREN Female No  31  5 5 ST  5  329.00  71.71  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001114506 RAMLAL  KISKU Male No  34  6 6 ST  14  329.00  51.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001184530 SUTAPA  MAJHI Female No  74  7 7 ST  1  298.00  73.29  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001550128 RABINDRA  HANSDA Male No  90  8 8 ST  7  290.00  57.50  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001515077 KALENDRA  TUDU Male No  101  9 9 ST  13  283.00  43.29  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001319225 KRISHNAPADA  HEMBRAM Male No  107  10 10 ST  11  280.00  73.80  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000921153 HIRANMOY  MURMU Male No  108  11 11 ST  2  279.00  44.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000939864 HARADHAN  SARDAR Male No  116  12 12 ST  3  275.00  44.43  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001371098 MANJU  SARDAR Female No  127  13 13 ST  3  271.00  40.86  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001750641 ANURAG  SING Male No  135  14 14 ST  20  266.00  40.43  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001478638 SHIBANI  MANDI Female No  138  15 15 ST  18  264.00  38.71  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001381245 ARABINDA  SINGHA Male No  139  16 16 ST  7  264.00  35.57  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001791444 BASANTI  SOREN Female No  143  17 17 ST  8  263.00  47.14  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001567428 SANTANA  MURMU Female No  151  18 18 ST  1  259.00  71.43  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002231953 SAMPRIKTA MAHIMA 

SINGH

Female No  155  19 19 ST  24  257.00  56.71  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002287043 ABHISHEK SINGH MURA Male No  165  20 20 ST  1  243.00  85.40  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002439104 SUNIL  MANDI Male No  194  21 21 ST  2  223.00  45.29  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001467763 RAMANI  MURA Female No  196  22 22 ST  4  222.00  30.57  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001364208 HEMANTA  TUDU Male No  198  23 23 ST  16  221.00  31.86  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001490853 MAHABIR  MANDI Male No  199  24 24 ST  12  220.00  31.14  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001472152 SRIJAL  HANSDA Male No  207  25 25 ST  4  209.00  90.14  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001116795 BISWAJIT  MURMU Male No  210  26 26 ST  7  204.00  31.57  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000829794 KHAROYAL  SAREN Male No  218  27 27 ST  9  188.00  29.86  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001370442 SUKURMONI  TUDU Female No  222  28 28 ST  7  184.00  76.57  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000010554 RAMNATH  HANSDA Male No  227  29 29 ST  11  179.00  27.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002128990 SURYA  BASKEY Male No  228  30 30 ST  9  178.00  34.29  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


